
YOUNG CLASSIFICATION 5

La Punt - Santa Maria

THURSDAY 19 JUNE 2025

Lend.ch

Rk Bib Name NatTm Gap

Overall Ranking

Time

Total distance : 879.100 km
Time of leader : Average :20h12'10" 43.510 km/h

Rk Bib Name NatTm Gap

Stage classification

B P

Time of leader : Average :

Distance : 183.800 km
4h33'28" 40.327 km/h

1 154 ONLEY Edgar Oscar GBRTPP 00"B:10"
2 26 VAUQUELIN Kevin FRAARK 57"
3 186 RICCITELLO Matthew USAIPT 01'05"
4 136 VAN WILDER Ilan BELSOQ 01'14"
5 112 CASTRILLO ZAPATER Pablo ESPMOV 02'42"
6 46 PICKERING Xavier Finlay Xavier GBRTBV 02'53"
7 165 GRAAT Tijmen NEDTVL 04'22"
8 12 DEBRUYNE Ramses BELADC 05'42"
9 73 GREGOIRE Romain FRAGFC 06'53"

10 182 BLACKMORE Peter Joseph GBRIPT 08'33"
11 21 COSTIOU Ewen FRAARK 09'56"
12 52 BISIAUX Leo FRADAT 10'12"
13 86 AUGUST Andrew USAIGD 12'41"
14 16 VERSTRYNGE Emiel BELADC 13'17"
15 156 VAN DEN BROEK Frank NEDTPP 14'00"
16 94 KUYPERS Gerben BELIWA 16'43"
17 206 CAMPRUBI PIJUAN Marcel ESPQ36 ' '
18 107 SIMMONS Quinn USALTK 17'12"
19 144 ENGELHARDT Felix GERJAY 18'00"
20 13 GLIVAR Gal SLOADC 20'17"
21 56 LAPEIRA Paul FRADAT 21'25"
22 134 LECERF Junior BELSOQ 21'43"
23 164 GLOAG Thomas GBRTVL ' '
24 25 TJOTTA Martin NORARK ' '
25 7 TOMAS MORGADO Antonio PORUAD 24'06"
26 33 MAISONOBE Sam FRACOF 25'01"
27 45 BURATTI Nicolo ITATBV 25'03"
28 64 MIHKELS Madis ESTEFE 27'34"
29 201 CHRISTEN Fabio SUIQ36 ' '
30 133 HUBY Antoine FRASOQ ' '
31 24 LE BERRE Mathis FRAARK ' '
32 215 MAYRHOFER Marius GERTUD ' '
33 153 FLYNN Sean GBRTPP ' '
34 152 BITTNER Pavel CZETPP ' '
35 1 CHRISTEN Jan SUIUAD ' '
36 76 LE HUITOUZE Eddy FRAGFC ' '
37 72 ASKEY Lewis GBRGFC ' '
38 97 VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK Roel NEDIWA ' '
39 17 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio BELADC ' '
40 214 KELEMEN Petr CZETUD 32'35"
41 67 WALKER Max GBREFE 34'49"
42 15 UHLIG Henri GERADC 35'37"
43 27 VERRE Alessandro ITAARK 36'49"
44 32 MAHOUDO Nolann FRACOF 38'17"
45 191 DE LIE Arnaud BELLOT ' '

1 26 VAUQUELIN Kevin FRAARK 00"20h12'10"
2 154 ONLEY Edgar Oscar GBRTPP 01'21"20h13'31"
3 112 CASTRILLO ZAPATER Pablo ESPMOV 02'40"20h14'50"
4 186 RICCITELLO Matthew USAIPT 03'08"20h15'18"
5 136 VAN WILDER Ilan BELSOQ 03'17"20h15'27"
6 73 GREGOIRE Romain FRAGFC 05'31"20h17'41"
7 46 PICKERING Xavier Finlay Xavier GBRTBV 09'51"20h22'01"
8 182 BLACKMORE Peter Joseph GBRIPT 16'41"20h28'51"
9 21 COSTIOU Ewen FRAARK 25'02"20h37'12"

10 165 GRAAT Tijmen NEDTVL 26'04"20h38'14"
11 52 BISIAUX Leo FRADAT 26'08"20h38'18"
12 12 DEBRUYNE Ramses BELADC 27'32"20h39'42"
13 33 MAISONOBE Sam FRACOF 32'38"20h44'48"
14 1 CHRISTEN Jan SUIUAD ' '' '
15 107 SIMMONS Quinn USALTK 34'19"20h46'29"
16 206 CAMPRUBI PIJUAN Marcel ESPQ36 34'21"20h46'31"
17 156 VAN DEN BROEK Frank NEDTPP 39'14"20h51'24"
18 16 VERSTRYNGE Emiel BELADC 42'15"20h54'25"
19 86 AUGUST Andrew USAIGD 43'57"20h56'07"
20 134 LECERF Junior BELSOQ 49'33"21h01'43"
21 164 GLOAG Thomas GBRTVL 50'52"21h03'02"
22 201 CHRISTEN Fabio SUIQ36 51'22"21h03'32"
23 144 ENGELHARDT Felix GERJAY 51'38"21h03'48"
24 7 TOMAS MORGADO Antonio PORUAD 55'23"21h07'33"
25 94 KUYPERS Gerben BELIWA 56'47"21h08'57"
26 56 LAPEIRA Paul FRADAT 57'03"21h09'13"
27 24 LE BERRE Mathis FRAARK 59'00"21h11'10"
28 17 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio BELADC 1h01'39"21h13'49"
29 25 TJOTTA Martin NORARK 1h03'01"21h15'11"
30 13 GLIVAR Gal SLOADC 1h03'05"21h15'15"
31 45 BURATTI Nicolo ITATBV 1h04'15"21h16'25"
32 133 HUBY Antoine FRASOQ 1h04'18"21h16'28"
33 153 FLYNN Sean GBRTPP 1h07'19"21h19'29"
34 72 ASKEY Lewis GBRGFC 1h09'42"21h21'52"
35 215 MAYRHOFER Marius GERTUD 1h10'13"21h22'23"
36 64 MIHKELS Madis ESTEFE 1h11'35"21h23'45"
37 152 BITTNER Pavel CZETPP ' '' '
38 15 UHLIG Henri GERADC 1h20'22"21h32'32"
39 97 VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK Roel NEDIWA 1h20'31"21h32'41"
40 76 LE HUITOUZE Eddy FRAGFC 1h22'26"21h34'36"
41 67 WALKER Max GBREFE 1h22'55"21h35'05"
42 191 DE LIE Arnaud BELLOT 1h28'24"21h40'34"
43 27 VERRE Alessandro ITAARK 1h32'42"21h44'52"
44 214 KELEMEN Petr CZETUD 1h33'06"21h45'16"
45 32 MAHOUDO Nolann FRACOF 1h36'05"21h48'15"

Legend : B Bonus
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